Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tilly Mayes - (950354) - Thurrock Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:11.84
1:12.20
1:13.63
1:14.80
1:17.15
1:20.56
1:21.44
1:22.54
1:26.91
1:27.35

1:28.17

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:11.84
1:12.20
1:13.63
1:14.80
1:17.15
1:21.44
1:20.56
1:22.54
1:26.91
1:27.35

1:28.17

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

446
439
414
395
360
316
306
294
251
248
241

WA Pts

446
439
414
395
360
306
316
294
251
248
241

Round

I T T T T I I I I T

Round

I T T I I I I IT I T

Date

07/10/18
16/06/18
12/03/17
30/10/16
09/10/16
01/02/15
18/04/15
06/12/14
09/11/14
18/10/14
14/09/14

Date

07/10/18
16/06/18
12/03/17
30/10/16
09/10/16
18/04/15
01/02/15
06/12/14
09/11/14
18/10/14
14/09/14

Meet

The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier
Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet

BPSC Spring Time Trial Event 2017

Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016

The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier
Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Essex & Regional Qualifier

Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier Meet
BOSS Firework Spectacular Gala

The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier

Epping Forest DSC Season Opener Gala 2014

Meet

The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier
Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet

BPSC Spring Time Trial Event 2017

Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016

The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier
Essex & Regional Qualifier

Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier Meet
BOSS Firework Spectacular Gala

The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier

Epping Forest DSC Season Opener Gala 2014

Venue

Thurrock
Thurrock
Basildon
Basildon
Thurrock
Southend
Thurrock
Grays
Southend
Grays

Loughton

Venue

Thurrock
Thurrock
Basildon
Basildon
Thurrock
Thurrock
Southend
Grays
Southend
Grays

Loughton

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Thurrock 3
Thurrock 3
Thurrock 3
Thurrock 2
Thurrock 3
2
3
3
3
3
Thurrock 3

Club Swam Under Level

Thurrock 3
Thurrock 3
Thurrock 3
Thurrock 2
Thurrock 3
3
2
3
3
3
Thurrock 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



