Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tilly Mayes - (950354) - Thurrock Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.84	446	Н	07/10/18	The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier	Thurrock	Thurrock	3
1:12.20	439	Н	16/06/18	Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet	Thurrock	Thurrock	3
1:13.63	414	Н	12/03/17	BPSC Spring Time Trial Event 2017	Basildon	Thurrock	3
1:14.80	395	Н	30/10/16	Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016	Basildon	Thurrock	2
1:17.15	360	Н	09/10/16	The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier	Thurrock	Thurrock	3
1:20.56	316	Н	01/02/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Southend		2
1:21.44	306	Н	18/04/15	Essex & Regional Qualifier	Thurrock		3
1:22.54	294	Н	06/12/14	Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier Meet	Grays		3
1:26.91	251	Н	09/11/14	BOSS Firework Spectacular Gala	Southend		3
1:27.35	248	Н	18/10/14	The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier	Grays		3
1:28.17	241		14/09/14	Epping Forest DSC Season Opener Gala 2014	Loughton	Thurrock	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.84	446	Н	07/10/18	The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier	Thurrock	Thurrock	3
1:12.20	439	Н	16/06/18	Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet	Thurrock	Thurrock	3
1:13.63	414	Н	12/03/17	BPSC Spring Time Trial Event 2017	Basildon	Thurrock	3
1:14.80	395	Н	30/10/16	Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016	Basildon	Thurrock	2
1:17.15	360	Н	09/10/16	The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier	Thurrock	Thurrock	3
1:21.44	306	Н	18/04/15	Essex & Regional Qualifier	Thurrock		3
1:20.56	316	Н	01/02/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Southend		2
1:22.54	294	Н	06/12/14	Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier Meet	Grays		3
1:26.91	251	Н	09/11/14	BOSS Firework Spectacular Gala	Southend		3
1:27.35	248	Н	18/10/14	The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier	Grays		3
1:28.17	241		14/09/14	Epping Forest DSC Season Opener Gala 2014	Loughton	Thurrock	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS